Machine Pin
Solder Type  Terminals
CONNFLY ELECTRONIC CO. LTD
晨 翔 电 子 有 限 公 司
M: Male
Connector type
F: Female
NOTES:

   1.1. Contact:Copper alloy
   1.2. Clip: Copper alloy.
5. Part number code:
[Male]
[Female] Contact plating
8: Full gold flash
C: Full 3u" gold
J: Full 5u" gold
1: 10A  2: 20A
Current rating
3: 30A  4: 40A
TYPE
CURRENT